LG Auflage 30
StandNr: 66

Senioren V weibl.
Wertung

RoBmann, Friedel #1577

StartNr: 1577
25.10.2025 09:40
ND Ahrensburger SGi

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

310.7 (296)

104.0 101.9 104.8

26 4 000000O0O0O
24

420(18.),330(9.),278 (16.)
21.2(3.),24.4(26.),37.7 (15.)
11.27 mm

0.29 mm rechts, 0.03 mm tief

Serie 1: 104.0 (99)

10.8*> 10.3*= 10.9*%%
10.4*% 10.2*% 10.4*8
beste Teiler: 21.2(3.),44.3(1.),66.4 (10.)

9.13 mm
0.19 mm rechts, 0.31 mm tief

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 101.9 (97)

9.9« 10.7%4 10.2%=
9.8% 10.3%¢ 9.3=
beste Teiler: 37.7 (15.), 66.0 (12.), 137.0 (20.)

11.26 mm
0.58 mm rechts, 0.20 mm tief

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 104.8 (100)

10.6%% 10.5%4 10.6* ¥
10.9%% 10.4%r 10.0%
beste Teiler: 24.4(26.),39.3 (24.), 78.1 (23.)

8.32 mm
0.11 mm rechts, 0.42 mm hoch

Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

10.4*A
9.6¢¥

10.3*™
10.2*~

10.8*e
10.4*%

10.3*¢
10.7*¢

10.8*%
10.4% ¢

10.1=
10.5*#




